DURST MOTOR & ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES P/L 189-189B ST JOHNS RD, GLEBE NSW 2037
Ph: 02 9660 1755 Fax: 02 9692 0251 Email: sales@durst.com.au Web: www.durst.com.au
LBT-72-240B V1207.doc
Durst Load Bank
LBT-72-240B
Durst mobile switched load bank, offering maximum
capacity with ease of use.
Features:
 A true portable high capacity load bank
 Digital meters Volt & Amp ( Requires. 240 Vac )
 Banana terminals for connection to Data logger
 Fan cooled
 100% duty cycle
 Nominal voltage 72 Volts DC
 Nominal Amps Switching 16 Position 0-240 Amps.
Switch 1. 8 position of 15 amps each Total 120 Amps DC
Switch 2. 8 position of 15 amps each Total 120 Amps DC
 Reverse polarity warning light
 Internal wiring high temperature silicone
 Dc leads 35mm² Flexible Cable 2 Mtrs long
 Suitable for Aviation, Defence, Solar, UPS system, etc
 Powder coated steel cabinet
 Fully insulated clamp, colour coded
 Designed in Australia for Australian conditions & climate
 Custom Built to your requirements on request
 Models available for other voltages and currents
 Carry version available upon request
 More Load for your $
 Size W=650mm D=500 H=800 Approx
 Weight 42 Kgs. approx
Optional Features
 Anderson plugs & Sockets
 Terminals for Amp leads
 Analogue Volt meter with dual sprung movement
 Analogue Amp meter with dual sprung movement
 Castors 100mm Diameter